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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

Class Attendee Counts
2024 Campsgiving at Camp Constantin/Jack D. Furst Aquatic Base

Campsgiving: 1-6701-743-21
11-23-2024 2:00 PM

Session: 2024-11-23 14:00:00
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T W Th F SaClass #
22CG12
22CG2
22CG11
22CG38
22CG4
22CG5
22CG15
22CG48
22CG13
22CG25
22CG16
22CG40
22CG46
22CG44

22CG20
22CG7

22CG19
22CG8
22CG45
22CG11
22CG9
22CG41
22CG38
22CG10
22CG3
22CG4
22CG5
22CG48
22CG13
22CG16
22CGA4T

Class Name Period
Animation Period 1
Archery Period 1
Astronomy Period 1
Camping (2018 version) Period 1
Citizenship in the Nation Period 1
Citizenship in the World Period 1
Cooking Period 1
Electricity (2021 version) Period 1
Environmental Science Period 1
First Aid Period 1
Geocaching, Orienteering Period 1
Leatherwork (2017 version) Period 1
Mining in Society (2022 version) Period 1
Personal Fitness (2023 version), Period 1
Personal Management (2019 version)

Pottery Period 1
Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern Period 1
Cartridge)

Sculpture Period 1
Shotgun Shooting Period 1
Welding (2012 version) Period 1
Astronomy Period 2
Aviation Period 2
Basketry (2015 version) Period 2
Camping (2018 version) Period 2
Chess Period 2
Citizenship in the Community Period 2
Citizenship in the Nation Period 2
Citizenship in the World Period 2
Electricity (2021 version) Period 2
Environmental Science Period 2
Geocaching, Orienteering Period 2
Metalwork (2008 version) Period 2

Room

STEM

Shooting Sports
STEM
Scoutcraft
Eagle's Landing
Eagle's Landing
Scoutcraft
Industrial Arts
STEM
Scoutcraft
Scoutcraft
Handicraft
Industrial Arts
Eagle's Landing

Handicraft
Shooting Sports

Handicraft
Shooting Sports
Industrial Arts
STEM

STEM
Handicraft
Scoutcraft
STEM

Eagle's Landing
Eagle's Landing
Eagle's Landing
Industrial Arts
STEM
Scoutcraft
Industrial Arts

Min Max
Class Class
Size Size
30

16

30

28

30

30

12

18

28

25

16

12

25

28

12
8

15

30
10
12
28
20
30
30
30
18
28
16
15

Nbr
Seats
Taken
25

16

30

25

27

22

12

13

23

25

16

12

22

28

12
8

15

30

12
24
20
28
28
30
18
21
16
15
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T W Th F SaClass #
22CG39
22CG45
22CG21
22CG12
22CG2
22CG38
22CG3
22CG4
22CG14
22CG15
22CG48
22CG13
22CG25
22CG40
22CG47
22CG43

22CG20
22CG7

22CG19
22CG39
22CG8
22CG45
22CG12
22CG9
22CG41
22CG38
22CG10
22CG3
22CG5
22CG14
22CG48

Class Name

Search and Rescue (2014 version)
Welding (2012 version)
Wood Carving

Animation

Archery

Camping (2018 version)
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Nation
Communication

Cooking

Electricity (2021 version)
Environmental Science

First Aid

Leatherwork (2017 version)
Metalwork (2008 version)

Moviemaking (2014 version),
Photography (2021 version)
Pottery

Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern
Cartridge)
Sculpture

Search and Rescue (2014 version)
Shotgun Shooting

Welding (2012 version)
Animation

Aviation

Basketry (2015 version)
Camping (2018 version)
Chess

Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the World
Communication

Electricity (2021 version)

Period

Period 2
Period 2
Period 2
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3

Period 3
Period 3

Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 3
Period 4
Period 4
Period 4
Period 4
Period 4
Period 4
Period 4
Period 4
Period 4

Room
Scoutcraft
Industrial Arts
Handicraft
STEM

Shooting Sports
Scoutcraft
Eagle's Landing
Eagle's Landing
Eagle's Landing
Scoutcraft
Industrial Arts
STEM
Scoutcraft
Handicraft
Industrial Arts
STEM

Handicraft
Shooting Sports

Handicraft
Scoutcraft
Shooting Sports
Industrial Arts
STEM

STEM
Handicraft
Scoutcraft
STEM

Eagle's Landing
Eagle's Landing
Eagle's Landing
Industrial Arts

Min Max
Class Class
Size Size
25

8

20

30

16

28

30

30

30

12

18

28

25

12

15

25

12
8

15
25
8

30
10
12
28
20
30
30
30
18

Nbr
Seats
Taken
25

8

19

29

16

24

30

27

30

12

17

12

25

11

15

25

12
8

15
24
8

29
10
11
28
20
25
30
30
18

Open
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Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
u M 22CG13 Environmental Science Period 4 STEM 28 23 5
Uu ™M 22CG25 First Aid Period 4 Scoutcraft 25 25
Uu M 22CG16 Geocaching, Orienteering Period 4 Scoutcraft 16 16
Uu ™M 22CG47 Metalwork (2008 version) Period 4 Industrial Arts 15 15
u M 22CG21 Wood Carving Period 4 Handicraft 20 19 1

Grand Total Seats Taken 1297
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