

Class Attendee Counts

2024 Campsgiving at Camp Constantin/Jack D. Furst Aquatic Base

Session: 2024-11-23 14:00:00

						Min	Max	Nbr	Nbr
						Class	Class	Seats	Seats
Su M	T W Th F Sa Class #	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor	Size	Size	Taken	Open
U M	22CG12	Animation	Period 1	STEM			30	25	5
U M	22CG2	Archery	Period 1	Shooting Sports			16	16	O
U M	22CG11	Astronomy	Period 1	STEM			30	30	O
U M	22CG38	Camping (2018 version)	Period 1	Scoutcraft			28	25	3
U M	22CG4	Citizenship in the Nation	Period 1	Eagle's Landing			30	27	3
U M	22CG5	Citizenship in the World	Period 1	Eagle's Landing			30	22	8
U M	22CG15	Cooking	Period 1	Scoutcraft			12	12	0
U M	22CG48	Electricity (2021 version)	Period 1	Industrial Arts			18	13	5
U M	22CG13	Environmental Science	Period 1	STEM			28	23	5
U M	22CG25	First Aid	Period 1	Scoutcraft			25	25	О
U M	22CG16	Geocaching, Orienteering	Period 1	Scoutcraft			16	16	0
U M	22CG40	Leatherwork (2017 version)	Period 1	Handicraft			12	12	O
U M	22CG46	Mining in Society (2022 version)	Period 1	Industrial Arts			25	22	3
U M	22CG44	Personal Fitness (2023 version), Personal Management (2019 version)	Period 1	Eagle's Landing			28	28	0
U M	22CG20	Pottery	Period 1	Handicraft			12	12	О
U M	22CG7	Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern Cartridge)	Period 1	Shooting Sports			8	8	0
U M	22CG19	Sculpture	Period 1	Handicraft			15	15	O
U M	22CG8	Shotgun Shooting	Period 1	Shooting Sports			8	8	О
U M	22CG45	Welding (2012 version)	Period 1	Industrial Arts			8	8	0
U M	22CG11	Astronomy	Period 2	STEM			30	30	0
U M	22CG9	Aviation	Period 2	STEM			10	9	1
U M	22CG41	Basketry (2015 version)	Period 2	Handicraft			12	12	О
U M	22CG38	Camping (2018 version)	Period 2	Scoutcraft			28	24	4
U M	22CG10	Chess	Period 2	STEM			20	20	O
U M	22CG3	Citizenship in the Community	Period 2	Eagle's Landing			30	28	2
U M	22CG4	Citizenship in the Nation	Period 2	Eagle's Landing			30	28	2
U M	22CG5	Citizenship in the World	Period 2	Eagle's Landing			30	30	0
U M	22CG48	Electricity (2021 version)	Period 2	Industrial Arts			18	18	0
U M	22CG13	Environmental Science	Period 2	STEM			28	21	7
U M	22CG16	Geocaching, Orienteering	Period 2	Scoutcraft			16	16	0
U M	22CG47	Metalwork (2008 version)	Period 2	Industrial Arts			15	15	0



Class Attendee Counts

2024 Campsgiving at Camp Constantin/Jack D. Furst Aquatic Base

Session: 2024-11-23 14:00:00

						Min	Max	Nbr	Nbr
						Class	Class	Seats	Seats
Su M T W	Th F Sa Class #	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor	Size	Size	Taken	Open
U M	22CG39	Search and Rescue (2014 version)	Period 2	Scoutcraft			25	25	0
U M	22CG45	Welding (2012 version)	Period 2	Industrial Arts			8	8	0
U M	22CG21	Wood Carving	Period 2	Handicraft			20	19	1
U M	22CG12	Animation	Period 3	STEM			30	29	1
U M	22CG2	Archery	Period 3	Shooting Sports			16	16	О
U M	22CG38	Camping (2018 version)	Period 3	Scoutcraft			28	24	4
U M	22CG3	Citizenship in the Community	Period 3	Eagle's Landing			30	30	O
U M	22CG4	Citizenship in the Nation	Period 3	Eagle's Landing			30	27	3
U M	22CG14	Communication	Period 3	Eagle's Landing			30	30	O
U M	22CG15	Cooking	Period 3	Scoutcraft			12	12	0
U M	22CG48	Electricity (2021 version)	Period 3	Industrial Arts			18	17	1
U M	22CG13	Environmental Science	Period 3	STEM			28	12	16
J M	22CG25	First Aid	Period 3	Scoutcraft			25	25	O
J M	22CG40	Leatherwork (2017 version)	Period 3	Handicraft			12	11	1
J M	22CG47	Metalwork (2008 version)	Period 3	Industrial Arts			15	15	0
U M	22CG43	Moviemaking (2014 version), Photography (2021 version)	Period 3	STEM			25	25	0
J M	22CG20	Pottery	Period 3	Handicraft			12	12	O
J M	22CG7	Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern Cartridge)	Period 3	Shooting Sports			8	8	0
J M	22CG19	Sculpture	Period 3	Handicraft			15	15	O
J M	22CG39	Search and Rescue (2014 version)	Period 3	Scoutcraft			25	24	1
J M	22CG8	Shotgun Shooting	Period 3	Shooting Sports			8	8	О
J M	22CG45	Welding (2012 version)	Period 3	Industrial Arts			8	8	0
J M	22CG12	Animation	Period 4	STEM			30	29	1
J M	22CG9	Aviation	Period 4	STEM			10	10	0
J M	22CG41	Basketry (2015 version)	Period 4	Handicraft			12	11	1
J M	22CG38	Camping (2018 version)	Period 4	Scoutcraft			28	28	0
J M	22CG10	Chess	Period 4	STEM			20	20	О
J M	22CG3	Citizenship in the Community	Period 4	Eagle's Landing			30	25	5
U M	22CG5	Citizenship in the World	Period 4	Eagle's Landing			30	30	0
U M	22CG14	Communication	Period 4	Eagle's Landing			30	30	0
U M	22CG48	Electricity (2021 version)	Period 4	Industrial Arts			18	18	0



Class Attendee Counts

2024 Campsgiving at Camp Constantin/Jack D. Furst Aquatic Base

Session: 2024-11-23 14:00:00

					Min	Max	Nbr	Nbr
					Class	Class	Seats	Seats
Su M T W	Th F Sa Class #	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor Size	Size	Taken	Open
U M	22CG13	Environmental Science	Period 4	STEM		28	23	5
U M	22CG25	First Aid	Period 4	Scoutcraft		25	25	0
U M	22CG16	Geocaching, Orienteering	Period 4	Scoutcraft		16	16	0
U M	22CG47	Metalwork (2008 version)	Period 4	Industrial Arts		15	15	0
U M	22CG21	Wood Carving	Period 4	Handicraft		20	19	1
					Grand Total Seats T	Γaken	1297	